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1 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0332 5/1/2023 Kiefer Blvd Deer Creek 0.7 MI NW STATE RTE 16 49.2 Not  SD 
Erosion Control, Concrete 

Spalling Repair, & Methacrylate 
Treatment 

61 657 
From 6-A 

dated 
10/27/2021 

$469,000 $375,200 $375,200 $93,800 $93,800 

2 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0074 3/24/2022 Sunrise Blvd American River 1.7 MI N OF US 50 56.4 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 8,955 96,391 $10 $963,908 $771,127 $1,146,327 $192,782 $286,582 

3 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0525 11/10/2022 Bradshaw Road Morrison Creek 0.3 MI S State Route 16 61.2 SD Methacrylate Treatment 621 6,684 $10 $66,844 $53,475 $1,199,802 $13,369 $299,950 

4 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0551 5/2/2023 Bradshaw Road Laguna Creek 0.5 MI N Calvine Rd 79.9 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 813 8,751 $10 $87,511 $70,008 $1,269,810 $17,502 $317,453 

5 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0217 1/28/2022 Elverta Road 
Natomas East Main Drain 

Canal 
1.1 MI W Rio Linda Blvd 82.4 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 594 6,394 $10 $63,938 $51,150 $1,320,960 $12,788 $330,240 

6 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0191 4/14/2023 Dillard Rd Pasture Creek 0.8 MI SW Clay Sta Rd 82.8 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 296 3,186 $10 $31,861 $25,489 $1,346,449 $6,372 $336,612 

7 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0082 3/8/2023 Auburn Boulevard Arcade Creek 0.1 MI E/O Garfield Ave 83.1 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 550 5,920 $10 $59,202 $47,361 $1,393,810 $11,840 $348,453 

8 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0450 11/8/2022 Reese Road Elder Creek 100' N/O Gerber Rd 85.3 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 470 5,059 $10 $50,590 $40,472 $1,434,283 $10,118 $358,571 

9 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0271 10/12/2022 Riley Rd N Fork Badger Crk 1.1 MI N/O Arno Rd 95.0 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 191 2,056 $10 $20,559 $16,447 $1,450,730 $4,112 $362,682 

10 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0312 1/31/2022 Dry Creek Road North Channel Dry Creek 0.6 MI N Elkhorn Blvd 95.8 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 1,015 10,925 $10 $109,254 $87,403 $1,538,133 $21,851 $384,533 

11 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0015 12/8/2021 28th St Goat Creek 0.2 MI N OF U St 53.5 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 192 2,067 $10 $20,667 $16,533 $1,554,666 $4,133 $388,667 

12 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0105 1/28/2022 Elkhorn Blvd East Drainage  Canal 1.8 MI E of SR 99 63.8 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 357 3,843 $10 $38,427 $30,742 $1,585,408 $7,685 $396,352 

13 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0339 11/8/2022 Power Inn Rd Elder Creek 0.1 MI S of Gerber Rd 71.7 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 590 6,351 $10 $63,507 $50,806 $1,636,214 $12,701 $409,053 

14 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0261 4/11/2023 Tavernor Rd Pasture Creek 0.9 MI S Dillard Rd 72.5 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 106 1,141 $10 $11,410 $9,128 $1,645,341 $2,282 $411,335 

15 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0052 10/18/2022 New Hope Rd Bear Slough 2 MI NE San Joaqn Co Line 74.3 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 1,185 12,755 $10 $127,552 $102,042 $1,747,383 $25,510 $436,846 

16 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0431 3/7/2023 Indian Creek Drive Linda Creek W/O Country Trail Dive 82.4 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 205 2,207 $10 $22,066 $17,653 $1,765,036 $4,413 $441,259 

17 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0174 3/11/2020 Watt Ave La Riviera Drive UC 0.4 MI N of S.R. 50 83.0 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 1,794 19,310 $10 $193,105 $154,484 $1,919,520 $38,621 $479,880 

18 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0314 5/9/2022 Elwyn Road 
Natomas East Tributary 

No 1 
0.4 MI N Rio Linda Blvd 84.9 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 147 1,582 $10 $15,823 $12,658 $1,932,178 $3,165 $483,045 

19 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0190 3/7/2023 Hazel Avenue Linda Creek 0.1 MI N OF OAK AVE 88.8 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 257 2,766 $10 $27,663 $22,131 $1,954,309 $5,533 $488,577 

20 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0236 4/11/2023 Scott Rd Crevis Creek 0.05 MI N Latrobe Rd 88.8 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 287 3,089 $10 $30,892 $24,714 $1,979,023 $6,178 $494,756 

21 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0192 10/13/2022 Dillard Rd Cosumnes River Overflow 0.4 MI E OF SH 99 93.9 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 418 4,499 $10 $44,993 $35,995 $2,015,017 $8,999 $503,754 

22 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0401 1/28/2022 Rio Linda Blvd Natomas E Tributary No 1 0.85 MI N Elverta Rd 94.5 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 251 2,702 $10 $27,017 $21,614 $2,036,631 $5,403 $509,158 

23 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0311 1/31/2022 Dry Creek Rd South Channel Dry Creek 0.25 MI N Elkhorn Bl 95.5 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 1,135 12,217 $10 $122,170 $97,736 $2,134,367 $24,434 $533,592 

24 Dist 3 Sac Co 24C0178 1/3/2020 Elkhorn Blvd North Channel Dry Creek 0.3 MI E Rio Linda Blvd 96.7 Not  SD Methacrylate Treatment 614 6,609 $10 $66,090 $52,872 $2,187,240 $13,218 $546,810 

$2,187,240 $0 $546,810 
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